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SABS/TC 065 2024-08-10

2024-01-05

2024-01-05

2022-12-11

2024-07-24

2024-09-21

2024-08-12

2024-07-24

Cable glands for use on flameproof
enclosures (Ex d)

Compression-ignition engine
systems and machines powered by
such engine systems, for use in
mines and plants with explosive gas
atmospheres or explosive dust
atmospheres or both Part 3-1:
Hazardous locations on surface -
Basic explosion-protected engines
Compression-ignition engine
systems and machines powered by
such engine systems, for use in
mines and plants with explosive gas
atmospheres or explosive dust
atmospheres or both Part 3-2:
Hazardous locations on surface -
Explosion-protected engine
systems
Portable light assemblies for
underground use in mines

DC-powered (battery-operated)
machines for use in hazardous
locations in mines
The use of light metals in
hazardous locations at mines

Maintenance of helmet light
assemblies

Explosive atmospheres Part 11:
Equipment protection by intrinsic
safety "i"

Degrees of protection provided by
enclosures for electrical equipment
against external mechanical
impacts (IK code)

2023-11-21

2024-01-18

2024-02-20

2023-04-26

2024-02-19

2024-03-11

2017-02-28

2024-03-12

2024-03-12

SANS 
Number

Committee
Number

Work 
Order 
Number Title

Target
Date

Current 
Stage
Date

TR assigned to
Johnson

Current 
Stage
Code Comment

 40.04

 50.25

 40.06

 30.60

 40.08

 30.60

 10.00

 40.08

 40.20

Date
Project
Approved

2023-02-10

2021-06-11

2024-02-12

Date
Standard
approved

NELUSHI Z

NELUSHI Z

NELUSHI Z

MOTAUNG M

NELUSHI Z

NELUSHI Z

NHLAPO J

NELUSHI Z

NELUSHI Z

Standards
 Writer

Ed

2

1.02

1.01

2

2.03

4.02

1.01

5

1.01

SANS 808

SANS 868-3-1

SANS 868-3-2

SANS 1438

SANS 1654

SANS 10012

SANS 10282

SANS 60079-11/IEC 60079-11:2023, IDT,
Ed. 7

SANS 62262/IEC 62262:2002, IDT, Ed. 11

(SABS 808)

(SABS 1654)

(SABS 012)

(SABS 0282)

(SABS IEC 60079-11)


