Report Date: 2024-04-04

Of 1

1

Cost Centre(s): %

Page No :

PROGRAMME OF WORK : STANDARDS



Total Count: 9

Committee Number	SANS Number	Ed	Work Order Number	Title	Date Project Approved	Target Date	Date Standard approved	Current Stage Code	Current Stage Date	Comment	Standards Writer
SABS/TC 065	SANS 808	2		Cable glands for use on flameproof enclosures (Ex d)	2023-02-10	2024-08-10		40.04	2023-11-21	TR assigned to	NELUSHI Z
	(SABS 808)			enciosures (EX u)						JOHNSON	
	SANS 868-3-1	1.02		Compression-ignition engine systems and machines powered by such engine systems, for use in mines and plants with explosive gas atmospheres or explosive dust atmospheres or both Part 3-1: Hazardous locations on surface -Basic explosion-protected engines		2024-01-05		50.25	2024-01-18		NELUSHI Z
	SANS 868-3-2	1.01		Compression-ignition engine systems and machines powered by such engine systems, for use in mines and plants with explosive gas atmospheres or explosive dust atmospheres or both Part 3-2: Hazardous locations on surface - Explosion-protected engine systems		2024-01-05		40.06	2024-02-20		NELUSHI Z
	SANS 1438	2		Portable light assemblies for underground use in mines	2021-06-11	2022-12-11		30.60	2023-04-26		MOTAUNG M
	SANS 1654 (SABS 1654)	2.03		DC-powered (battery-operated) machines for use in hazardous locations in mines		2024-07-24		40.08	2024-02-19		NELUSHI Z
	SANS 10012 (SABS 012)	4.02		The use of light metals in hazardous locations at mines		2024-09-21		30.60	2024-03-11		NELUSHI Z
	SANS 10282 (SABS 0282)	1.01		Maintenance of helmet light assemblies				10.00	2017-02-28		NHLAPO J
	SANS 60079-11/IEC 60079-11:2023, IDT, Ed. 7 (SABS IEC 60079-11)	5		Explosive atmospheres Part 11: Equipment protection by intrinsic safety "i"	2024-02-12	2024-08-12		40.08	2024-03-12		NELUSHI Z
	SANS 62262/IEC 62262:2002, IDT, Ed. 11	1.01		Degrees of protection provided by enclosures for electrical equipment against external mechanical impacts (IK code)		2024-07-24		40.20	2024-03-12		NELUSHI Z